
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 301 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:28.24 1118 1 2:57.70 1195 3 2313
2 281 Hugo Fleming Feltonfleet School 0:30.34 1097 11 2:55.67 1207 1 2304
3 302 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.05 1090 14 2:57.00 1198 2 2288
4 901 Joshua Casey North Halifax Grammar School 0:29.74 1103 7 3:00.61 1177 4 2280
5 282 Samuel Butters Holy Cross RC High School 0:29.97 1101 9 3:09.42 1126 8 2227
6 272 Oliver Walker Bolton School Boys' Division 0:28.96 1111 3 3:13.00 1102 10 2213
7 283 George Richardson Midhurst Intermediate School 0:34.57 1055 25 3:05.86 1147 5 2202
8 279 Adam Massey Churcher's College 0:29.60 1104 6 3:14.77 1093 11 2197
9 300 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:29.08 1110 4 3:16.15 1084 15 2194

10 297 Ben Barber Tadcaster Grammar School 0:29.93 1101 8 3:15.26 1090 12 2191
11 289 Daniel Handford Queen's College, Taunton 0:34.83 1052 29 3:08.10 1132 6 2184
12 277 Benjamin Osborne Chetwynde School 0:28.75 1113 2 3:18.67 1069 18 2182
13 274 Jonothan Kay Canon Slade School 0:34.77 1053 28 3:09.08 1126 7 2179
14 295 Alexander Hayes Salesian College 0:30.95 1091 13 3:16.55 1081 16 2172
15 280 Dominic Suggitt Deanery High School 0:29.18 1109 5 3:20.00 1060 20 2169
16 292 Matthew Howard Ratcliffe College 0:34.57 1055 25 3:12.35 1108 9 2163
17 293 Harry Cronk Salesian College 0:32.69 1074 22 3:16.14 1084 14 2158
18 288 Samuel Jackson Queen Elizabeth Community College 0:30.51 1095 12 3:21.87 1051 23 2146
19 270 Daniel Quarmby Arnold School 0:32.12 1079 20 3:19.00 1066 19 2145
20 273 Michael Craven Boston Grammar School 0:34.03 1060 24 3:17.16 1078 17 2138
21 284 Jordan Fearnley-Brown Millfield Prep School 0:32.59 1075 21 3:22.80 1045 24 2120
22 276 Christian Peyton Canon Slade School 0:31.72 1083 18 3:24.08 1036 25 2119
23 296 James Lewington St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:34.59 1055 27 3:20.19 1060 21 2115
24 278 Joseph Massey Churcher's College 0:31.45 1086 16 3:26.70 1021 26 2107
25 290 Daniel Lewis Ratcliffe College 0:31.43 1086 15 3:28.40 1012 28 2098
26 304 Oliver Norman Woodbridge School 0:32.09 1080 19 3:28.10 1012 27 2092
27 275 Peter Burton Canon Slade School 0:38.27 1018 31 3:20.61 1057 22 2075

Swim Run

Year 8 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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28 291 Will Watts Ratcliffe College 0:31.55 1085 17 3:35.48 970 30 2055
29 269 Jack Pierce Adam's Grammar School 0:32.89 1072 23 3:37.76 955 31 2027
30 294 Robert Hislop Salesian College 0:47.29 928 33 3:15.26 1090 12 2018
31 287 George Hampshire Pocklington School 0:38.35 1017 32 3:30.10 1000 29 2017
32 303 William Foskett Woodbridge School 0:35.11 1049 30 3:38.07 952 32 2001
33 298 Elliot Phillips The Westgate School 0:30.02 1100 10 - 1100
34 271 Senner Koskocan Bishops Stortford School - - 0
34 285 Sam Bedford Millfield Prep School - - 0
34 286 Robbie Tait Millfield Prep School - - 0
34 299 Thomas Williams Trinity Comprehensive School - - 0
34 305 Adam Smith Woodkirk High Specialist Science School - - 0
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

301 Matthew Brown Trinity School, Croydon 0:28.24 1118 2:57.70 1195 2313
1 302 Omari Carr-Miller Trinity School, Croydon 0:31.05 1090 2:57.00 1198 2288 6795

300 Jack Beddoes Trinity School, Croydon 0:29.08 1110 3:16.15 1084 2194
274 Jonothan Kay Canon Slade School 0:34.77 1053 3:09.08 1126 2179

2 276 Christian Peyton Canon Slade School 0:31.72 1083 3:24.08 1036 2119 6373
275 Peter Burton Canon Slade School 0:38.27 1018 3:20.61 1057 2075
295 Alexander Hayes Salesian College 0:30.95 1091 3:16.55 1081 2172

3 293 Harry Cronk Salesian College 0:32.69 1074 3:16.14 1084 2158 6348
294 Robert Hislop Salesian College 0:47.29 928 3:15.26 1090 2018
292 Matthew Howard Ratcliffe College 0:34.57 1055 3:12.35 1108 2163

4 290 Daniel Lewis Ratcliffe College 0:31.43 1086 3:28.40 1012 2098 6316
291 Will Watts Ratcliffe College 0:31.55 1085 3:35.48 970 2055

Year 8 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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